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Right Hand Index Finger Length & Hand Width

110mm

100mm

90mm

80mm

70mm

60mm

>

50mm

4 Align notch
Omm between index and

middle fingers

30
mm with base line

—

10mm /

Left edge of omm
knuckles

—

wuwig
wwiop
wwoz
wuwiog
wwiop
wwog
wuw9
wwoz
wwiog
wwoe
wuwo}
wwo}}

See chart on next page to determine your glove size.
Note: When printing, set printer to Actual Size; do not select Fit to Page or Custom
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FIND YOUR SIZE [NOTE: THIS CHART IS NOT TO SCALE]

Determine finger length and hand width using the guide on the other side. On the chart below, find the
approximate intersection where the two measurements meet.

o If your measurement lies in the shaded portion of the box, your best size is shown at the top of the box.
o If your index length falls between two boxes, select the lower box.

e If your hand width falls between two boxes, select the box to the right.

o If your measurement lies at or very near the bottom portion of the box, select a cadet length.
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